Sinochip Electronics Co.,LTD
Page:1 of 6
Engineering Product Specification
F2410 Series
The information contained in this document is the property of SINOCHIP Tech. Ltd. It is not for public
disclosure. Possession of the information does not convey any right to loan, sell or disclose the
CONFIDENTIAL information. Unauthorized reproduction or use of the information is prohibited. This
document is to be returned to SINOCHIP Tech. Ltd. Upon completion of the purposes for which it is

• Power supply
• Medical device
Ordering Information
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting
Rating
Typical
Cold DCR*
(mΩ)
Nominal
I2T**
(A2S)
F2410 -1.0A 1 125 100 0.355
F2410-1.25A 1.25 125 89 0.481
F2410-1.6A 1.6 125 58 0.847
F2410-2.0A 2 125 32 0.84
F2410-2.5A 2.5 125 27 1.403
F2410-3.15A 3.15 125 21 2.054
F2410-4.0A 4 125 16 3.44
F2410-5.0A 5 125 14 4.843
F2410-6.3A 6.3 125 10 10.558
F2410-7.0A 7 125 9.4 10.584
F2410-8.0A 8 125 7.4 17.628
F2410-10.0A 10 125
UL
50A
125V AC
160V DC
PSE
100A
100V AC
5.9 30.3
F2410-12.0A 12 65 4.8 42.221
F2410-15.0A 15 65 3.7 69.753
F2410-20.0A 20 65
UL
50A
65VAC/DC 3 132
* Measured at≤10% rated current and 25 oC